House

2,440 Sqft - 121 Garfield St, Fort Collins, Colorado

80524

Basic Details
Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
932784
$695,000
4

1

1

2,440 Sqft

1928

us

Co

Larimer

Fort Collins
Crafts Resub

80524

Features

J

Fireplace:

Living Room Fireplace




