House

 $2,\!440$ Sqft - 121 Garfield St, Fort Collins, Colorado 80524









Basic Details

Property Type:	House	
MLS #:	932784	
Price:	\$695,000	
Bedrooms:	4	
Bathrooms:	1	
Half Bathrooms:	1	
Total Square Feet:	2,440 Sqft	
Year Built:	1928	
Country:	US	
State:	co	
County:	Larimer	
City:	Fort Collins	
Subdivision:	Crafts Resub	
Zipcode:	80524	

Features

√

Fireplace:

Living Room Fireplace